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Type

PER-146075
FRM-PJT-048 -
Roof Access
Permit

PER-146107
FRM-PJT-048 -
Roof Access
Permit

PER-147756
FRM-PJT-021 -
Working at
Heights Permit

FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit
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Employer

Konka
Constructions
Pty Ltd

CQ Paint Pty
Ltd

CQ Paint Pty
Ltd

Aussie
Sunshine

Location

ground
/ Chanel
Collage

ground
/ Chanel
Collage

ground

/ western/
northern
facade

ground
/ Chanel
Collage

Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

7:00 AM
29/01/2026

7:15 AM
29/01/2026

7:06 AM
3/02/2026

2:00 PM
28/01/2026

Bryant Building Contractors

Valid To

6:59 AM
5/02/2026

714 AM
5/02/2026

4:06 PM
9/02/2026

1:59 PM
4/02/2026

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

Expired
Not Stopped
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