

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-146075 FRM-PJT-048 - Roof Access Permit	Konka Constructions Pty Ltd	 ground / Chanel Collage	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 29/01/2026	6:59 AM 5/02/2026	In Progress
PER-146107 FRM-PJT-048 - Roof Access Permit	CQ Paint Pty Ltd	 ground / Chanel Collage	(No Nominated Rep)	7:15 AM 29/01/2026	7:14 AM 5/02/2026	In Progress
PER-147756 FRM-PJT-021 - Working at Heights Permit	CQ Paint Pty Ltd	 ground / western/ northern facade	(No Nominated Rep)	7:06 AM 3/02/2026	4:06 PM 9/02/2026	In Progress
FRM-PJT-017 - Hot Works Permit	Aussie Sunshine	 ground / Chanel Collage	(No Nominated Rep)	2:00 PM 28/01/2026	1:59 PM 4/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped